THE SHIRLEY OPEN

Christchurch Golf Club, Christchurch

23 October 2009 - 26 Oct 2009

RANK

NAME

Anthony Doyle
Scott Hill
Mathew Holten
Troy Ropiha
Andrew Searle
Mahal Pearce
Riki Borell
Douglas Holloway
Grant Moorhead
Jared Pender
Brenden Stuart
Jim Cusdin
Peter Smith
Alex Tait
Dominic Barson
Craig Mitchell

Craig Palmer
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40=

Carl Brooking
Bob Charles
Hogan Cho
Jason Mcintosh
Andrew Henare
Jordan Dasler
Sam Ha

Thomas Lannie
Jon Bevitt

Jonti Philipson
Richard Wright
Andrew Green
Mike Boshoff
Richard Anderson
Riki Kauika
Dean Sipson
James Oh

Jarred Mills
Jonathon Huntley
Bradley Carter
James Brownlee
Blair Shaw

Ricky Barbara

299
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40
40
43
43
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47
48

Peter Giles

Clarke Osborne
Kazunari Nakayama
Andrew Gurney
Robin Smalley
Shaun Hewitt
Andrew Sams

Matthew Brunyard

158
158
159
159
161
167
170
79



